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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

Event 126 ;auc201s-19:30

Irvine, CA

31 July - 4 August

Women's 4x200m Freestyle

Fastest Heat(s)

Results Summary

EVENT NUMBER 26

Record Splits Nation (Relay) Location Date
wJ 7:51.47 1:59.01 3:55.87 5:54.53 Canada Indianapolis,IN (USA) 23 AUG 2017
CR 8:10.13 2:02.66 4:05.53 6:09.01 Riptide Irvine, CA (USA) 8 AUG 2013
Fastest Heat(s)
Rank Heat Lane Club/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time g Time
ehind
1 2 5 Brea Aquatics 8:10.70
KOH Zephy ¢ 0.68 28.44 59.00 1:30.40 2:02.29 2:02.29
LOUGH Marly ¢ 0.36 28.15 59.49 1:31.86 2:04.63 4:06.92
KOZAN Justina ¢ 0.25 27.62 58.35 1:30.04 2:01.85 6:08.77
PEARSON Samantha ¢ 0.54 27.35 57.83 1:29.79 2:01.93 8:10.70
2 2 4 Irvine Novaquatics 8:14.77 4.07
RISTIC Ella ¢ 0.72 28.48 59.36 1:30.79 2:02.67 2:02.67
VITORT Lauren 0.40 28.60 1:00.09 1:32.00 2:03.54 4:06.21
HSIEH Amanda ¢ 0.42 28.43 59.82 1:32.41 2:06.17 6:12.38
SPITZ Ayla ¢ 0.32 27.68 58.70 1:30.54 2:02.39 8:14.77
3 2 2 Clovis Swim Club 8:15.31 4.61
PREBLE Averee ¢ 0.71 29.01 1:00.43 1:32.42 2:04.40 2:04.40
SAMANSKY Abby ¢ 0.29 28.61 59.68 1:31.87 2:04.31 4:08.71
ABRAJAN Isabella ¢ 0.18 28.59 1:00.62 1:33.89 2:06.13 6:14.84
TUGGLE Claire ¢ 0.27 27.60 58.18 1:29.66 2:00.47 8:15.31
4 1 5 Northern KY Clippers Swimming 8:17.12 6.42
BEIL Kenady ¢ 0.68 29.25 1:00.63 1:32.86 2:05.46 2:05.46
SKINNER Sophie 0.43 28.18 59.40 1:31.36 2:03.85 4:09.31
DENIGAN Mariah ¢ 0.28 28.43 59.77 1:31.61 2:03.08 6:12.39
PICCIRILLO Allie 0.21 28.71 1:00.00 1:32.11 2:04.73 8:17.12
5 2 6 Long Island Aquatic Club 8:17.44 6.74
HOWLEY Tess 0.64 29.07 1:00.58 1:32.80 2:04.28 2:04.28
ANTONIUK Isabela ¢ 0.35 28.64 59.93 1:32.48 2:05.30 4:09.58
JOHNSON Lauryn ¢ 0.25 27.95 59.39 1:31.88 2:04.02 6:13.60
STEPANEK Chloe ¢ 0.24 28.52 59.45 1:31.56 2:03.84 8:17.44
6 1 7 North Coast Aquatics 8:19.03 8.33
RYAN Mia 0.66 28.69 59.67 1:31.67 2:03.70 2:03.70
TURNER Lindsay ¢ 0.32 28.64 59.70 1:32.02 2:04.28 4:07.98
FANTA Greta ¢ 0.48 28.79 1:00.65 1:33.39 2:05.64 6:13.62
GILBERT Libby ¢ 0.42 28.51 59.94 1:32.75 2:05.41 8:19.03
7 2 3 Swimmac Carolina 8:20.14 9.44
MERRITT Kensley ¢ 0.72 28.63 59.52 1:32.20 2:06.05 2:06.05
BARTIS Olwyn ¢ 0.28 27.80 59.27 1:32.03 2:05.05 4:11.10
HEFNER Faith ¢ 0.00 28.16 59.39 1:31.57 2:03.95 6:15.05
LINDNER Sophie 0.44 28.78 1:00.25 1:32.73 2:05.09 8:20.14
8 3 4 Mason Manta Rays 8:21.02 10.32
FOSTER Hannah 0.61 28.21 58.88 1:31.08 2:03.69 2:03.69
DUPRE Cora ¢ 0.39 28.09 59.51 1:32.06 2:04.92 4:08.61
LANE Nicola ¢ 0.63 28.28 59.68 1:32.60 2:06.12 6:14.73
BLOEBAUM Allison 0.49 29.01 1:00.95 1:33.54 2:06.29 8:21.02
9 1 6 Carmel Swim Club 8:21.69 10.99
ROTHROCK Trude 0.69 28.50 59.05 1:30.86 2:03.15 2:03.15
UNDERHILL Ashlyn 0.07 28.98 59.83 1:31.78 2:05.00 4:08.15
CHRISTMAN Madelyn « 0.37 29.09 1:01.21 1:34.13 2:07.27 6:15.42
BOWEN Kendra ¢ 0.29 29.51 1:01.58 1:33.96 2:06.27 8:21.69
Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

Event 126 ;auc201s-19:30

Irvine, CA
31 July - 4 August

Women's 4x200m Freestyle

Fastest Heat(s)

Fastest Heat(s)

Results Summary

EVENT NUMBER 26

Rank Heat Lane Club/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time g Time
ehind
10 1 4 Swimatlanta 8:21.71 11.01
McCULLOH Abigail ¢ 0.77 28.86 1:00.32 1:32.95 2:04.96 2:04.96
GROTTLE Abigail ¢ 0.49 28.98 1:00.99 1:33.44 2:05.80 4:10.76
SWEENEY Reagan ¢ 0.45 28.89 1:00.73 1:33.83 2:07.26 6:18.02
ALEXANDER Emma 0.20 28.15 59.37 1:31.59 2:03.69 8:21.71
11 2 8 Nation's Capital Swim Club 8:22.62 11.92
TRAVIS Brooke 0.72 29.17 1:00.86 1:33.05 2:04.36 2:04.36
GEMMELL Erin 0.47 28.26 1:00.79 1:33.78 2:06.08 4:10.44
HELLMER Jasmine 0.25 28.02 59.49 1:32.38 2:05.89 6:16.33
McKENNA Paige ¢ 0.47 28.28 1:00.53 1:33.87 2:06.29 8:22.62
12 2 7 North Baltimore Aquatic Club 8:22.71 12.01
Al Samantha ¢ 0.69 28.65 1:00.58 1:33.41 2:05.72 2:05.72
LEE Easop 0.56 27.90 58.41 1:30.63 2:03.27 4:08.99
DRUMM Megan ¢ 0.52 27.80 59.21 1:32.60 2:06.40 6:15.39
POOLE Lauren 0.46 28.10 59.21 1:33.28 2:07.32 8:22.71
13 1 3 Swimmac Carolina 8:23.04 12.34
SOWARDS Elizabeth ¢ 0.61 28.84 1:00.35 1:32.48 2:04.36 2:04.36
DRAGELIN Amy 0.47 28.68 1:00.31 1:33.21 2:06.24 4:10.60
VANNOTE Ellie ¢ 0.45 29.47 1:01.74 1:33.66 2:06.42 6:17.02
RAZEWSKI Morgan ¢ 0.57 28.63 1:00.27 1:33.46 2:06.02 8:23.04
14 1 1 Waves Bloomington/Normal Y S.T 8:26.30 15.60
PEPLOWSKI Noelle 0.73 29.54 1:02.07 1:34.39 2:06.39 2:06.39
KENNEDY Eliot ¢ 0.60 29.99 1:02.36 1:35.88 2:09.16 4:15.55
PISH Melissa 0.28 28.42 1:00.11 1:33.29 2:05.34 6:20.89
HEIMSTEAD Julia ¢ 0.30 28.46 1:00.14 1:32.91 2:05.41 8:26.30
15 3 7 Crow Canyon Country Club Shark 8:27.26 16.56
HARTMAN Zoie 0.78 28.43 59.54 1:31.26 2:02.99 2:02.99
KOSTUROS Sophia 0.36 28.77 1:00.90 1:33.78 2:06.33 4:09.32
DAVIS Jessica ¢ 29.24 1:02.17 1:35.91 2:10.20 6:19.52
SUPPIGER Shelby ¢ 0.12 29.96 1:02.90 1:35.99 2:07.74 8:27.26
16 3 1 Lakeside Swim Team 8:27.89 17.19
LANNING Mackenzie ¢ 0.78 29.98 1:01.64 1:33.57 2:05.61 2:05.61
LENIHAN Emily ¢ 0.27 29.62 1:01.95 1:34.35 2:05.61 4:11.22
CRUSH Annabel ¢ 0.34 29.25 1:01.66 1:35.04 2:08.03 6:19.25
MASTERSON Ellie 0.60 29.64 1:02.43 1:35.98 2:08.64 8:27.89
17 3 5 Metroplex Aquatics 8:29.63 18.93
JONES Raime 0.74 28.77 59.77 1:31.38 2:03.40 2:03.40
BOLINGER Meredith ¢ 0.52 30.03 1:02.90 1:36.42 2:10.57 4:13.97
FAN Anni ¢ 0.42 28.64 1:00.69 1:33.10 2:05.76 6:19.73
JONES Eason ¢ 0.35 29.75 1:02.72 1:36.57 2:09.90 8:29.63
18 3 2 Scarlet Aquatics 8:29.67 18.97
KILGALLON Abigail 29.74 1:01.23 1:33.47 2:05.75 2:05.75
KIM Junseo ¢ 28.60 1:00.44 1:33.25 2:06.26 4:12.01
VEGA Daniela ¢ 0.38 29.61 1:01.93 1:35.21 2:08.50 6:20.51
MOON Corey ¢ 0.52 30.76 1:03.69 1:37.14 2:09.16 8:29.67
19 1 8 NOVA of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 8:32.01 21.31
SHEBLE Grace ¢ 0.75 28.80 1:00.09 1:32.52 2:04.43 2:04.43
BENDER Sarah ¢ 0.43 29.28 1:01.79 1:35.08 2:08.85 4:13.28
BRISTOW Carter 0.37 29.34 1:01.83 1:35.67 2:10.11 6:23.39
DANFORTH Lizzie ¢ 0.27 28.89 1:01.28 1:34.77 2:08.62 8:32.01
Official Timekeeping by Omega
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ey 2018 Speedo Junior National Championships
Irvine, CA

. 31 July - 4 August

Event 126 3 auc2018-19:30 Women's 4x200m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)

Results Summary

EVENT NUMBER 26

Fastest Heat(s)

Rank Heat Lane Club/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Be}’jmg
20 3 3 Barrington Swim Club 8:33.57 22.87
READER Lily ¢ 0.71 30.19 1:02.92 1:36.15 2:09.07 2:09.07
EMARY Maggie 0.03 29.59 1:01.81 1:35.30 2:08.24 4:17.31
SMITH Jane ¢ 0.22 29.42 1:02.13 1:35.81 2:09.47 6:26.78
O'LEARY Bridget ¢ 0.20 28.74 1:01.01 1:34.03 2:06.79 8:33.57
21 3 6 Bluefish Swim Club 8:35.91 25.21
SMITH Ella ¢ 0.72 30.19 1:02.85 1:36.44 2:10.04 2:10.04
JACHYM Erin ¢ 0.27 28.43 1:00.83 1:34.03 2:06.79 4:16.83
SMITH Summer ¢ 0.53 28.92 1:01.33 1:34.99 2:08.32 6:25.15
FARRIS Aislin ¢ 0.17 29.55 1:02.61 1:36.69 2:10.76 8:35.91
22 1 2 Austin Swim Club 8:36.64 25.94
BIRLIN Julianna ¢ 0.56 29.71 1:01.74 1:35.00 2:08.11 2:08.11
COLLINS Ella ¢ 0.31 28.58 1:00.21 1:32.76 2:04.70 4:12.81
HALL Kendall ¢ 0.32 29.61 1:01.19 1:34.66 2:09.06 6:21.87
DEUCHER Maddie 0.21 30.59 1:04.11 1:39.32 2:14.77 8:36.64
23 2 1 Lakeside Aquatic Club 8:39.05 28.35
WHALEN Natalie 0.68 29.07 1:00.66 1:33.09 2:05.79 2:05.79
FRANCIS Riley ¢ 0.72 28.36 59.98 1:32.52 2:04.35 4:10.14
KOCZO Abigail 0.27 29.05 1:01.79 1:36.66 2:11.09 6:21.23
ZENICK Katherine ¢ 0.49 30.48 1:05.15 1:41.86 2:17.82 8:39.05
Legend:
CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time WJ  World Junior Record * Junior swimmer

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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